

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #: R-2007-0064 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 2/20/2007 In control: Public Works Committee

On agenda: Final action: 2/20/2007

Title: Resolution authorizing the Director of Public Works to enter into an Intergovernmental Cooperation

Agreement for Use and Distribution of Proceeds for Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources

"2008" Recycling Efficiency Incentive Grants.

Sponsors: Public Works Committee

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. rei 2008.pdf, 2. R-2007-0064 Packet Doc

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/20/2007	1	Common Council		
2/20/2007	1	Common Council	Adopted	Pass
2/20/2007	1	Public Works Committee		Pass